| VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 1.11.2020

Disciplina 18
01.11.2020 - 12:34

Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

2009 i mladi

Rezultati

Rekordi na RSM Otvoreno/Open
Rekordi na RSM - 16
Rekordi na RSM - 14
Rekordi na RSM - 12
Rekordi na RSM - 10

26.48
26.33
26.34
28.36
31.28

Anastasija BOGDANOVSKA
Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Jana MILKOVSKA

ORION

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

Ime i prezime

God.r. 2009 - 2010

=

DSQ

Adora HOXHA

Nina KARAJOVANOVA
Sara ANASTASOVSKA
Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA
Teodora STOJANOVSKA
Neda MILOSEVSKA
Isidora ISJAKOVSKA
Tea MAMUCEVSKA
Riga BEQIRI

Toska THACI

Isidora NESTOROVSKA
Bora IDRIZAJ

Jana VELKOVSKA
Stefanija SIMOSKA
Mila BLAZEVSKA

Mina SEKERINOVA
Jana DANEVA

Sofija GUDIMANOVSKA
Nastasija KUSKINSKI
Kalina PENOVSKA
Ema MARTINOVSKA
Ana Marija SIMOSKA
lva GEORGIEVSKA
Ivana SIMJANOVSKA
Mila NASKOVSKA

Eva GEORGIEVSKA

God.r. 2011

ONoUA~WNE

Kalina DIMITROVSKA
Angelina DZUGOMANOVA
Georgina STAVRESKA
Darja PANEVA

Sofija VELEVSKA

Anga NACEVSKA

Nadja PANEVA
Anastasija RISTOVSKA
Ana KALCOSKA

Nita PETERSON

. Angela NIKOLOVSKA

Anastasija HADJIVASILEVA
Lara PAVLOVA

G.R. Ime kluba (Krace)

09  Step, PR

09  Orion, SK

09 Beta, SK

10 Mladost, SK

09  Orion, SK

10 Miladost, SK

09 Pilot, SK

09 Vardar 2018, SK
10 Step, PR

10 Step, PR

09 Beta, SK

09 H20,PR

10  Vardar 2018, SK
10 Beta, SK

09 Beta, SK

10 Skopje, SK
09 Vardar 2018, SK

10  Delfin, SK
10  Pingvin, SK
10 Beta, SK
09 Beta, SK
09 Beta, SK
09 Beta, SK
09 Beta, SK
10 Delfin, SK
10 Beta, SK

11  Vardar 2018, SK

11 Beta, SK

11  Vardar 2018, SK
11 Beta, SK

11 Orion, SK

11  Mladost, SK

11 Beta, SK

11  Mladost, SK

11  Aqua P.AMS.,SK
11 Beta, SK

11 ViP Rabot.,SK
11  Mladost, SK

11 Vardar 2018, SK

Vreme Bodova Info

31.75
31.75
35.02
35.32
35.76
35.88
37.34
37.89
38.00
38.05
39.33
39,51
40.09
42.07
42.75
43.41
45.43
47.12
47 .44
47.95
48.17
48.62
1:00.58
1:04.34
1:07.20
1:21.54

38.60
39.58
41.44
41.46
42.45
45.33
45.66
45.85
49.90
50.89
52.98
1:00.63
1:09.20

376
376
280
273
263
261
231
221
219
218
198
195
187
161
154
147
128
115
112
109
107
104

54
45
39

209
194
169
169
157
129
126
125

97

91

81

36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017
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| VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 1.11.2020

Disciplina 18, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

2012 i mladi
1. Teodora KOLCOSKA 12 Mladost, SK 4447 137
2. Teodora BOZINOVSKA 12 Tumba, KU 48.30 106
3. Irina TRIFUNOVSKA 13  Mladost, SK 50.99 90
4. Matea JANOSKA 12 Delfin, SK 53.38 79
5. Andrea STEFANOVSKA 12 Orion, SK 56.89 65
6. llina VELKOVSKA 12 Orion, SK 57.26 64
7. Marta MILENKOVSKA 13 Mladost, SK 57.65 62
DSQ Kalina IVANOVSKA 12 Aqua P.AMS.,SK 59.86
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